NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTS 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS SECTION

To The Department of Mines, Charleston, W. Va.	
Nellie L. Snyder	H.W. Collins
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Hazelgreen W.V.	Harris VIIIE W.Va.
	Sept. 20 1934
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	PROPOSED LOCATION
ADDRESS	Murphy District
	Pitchie County
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	Well No. Thee (Location #1)
ADDRESS	Nellie L. Snyder Farm
Gentlemen: The undersigned well operator is entitled to	drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case	may be) under grant or lease dated
May 9th 1934 , ma	de by Nellie h. Snyder ,, to
H. M. Collins	and recorded on the day
	, in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book. 68., page 587	
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well and County above named, determined by survey an	ent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well l operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District d courses and distances from two permanent points, or
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which	and believes there are no coal operators operating beds a said well is located, or within 500 feet of the boundand filed their maps as required by law, excepting the

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should be moved to overcome same. should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department's copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours

WELL OPERATOR

Address of Well Operator

*Section 3.... If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

SEP 21 1934

OG-10



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Quadrangle			OIL AND	GAS DIVISION			
Permit No. 7		+	WELL	RECORE)	Oil or	Gas Well Gas
c Coll	ing - Mos	ssor Gas C	Omnont				(KIND)
		W. Va.		Casing and	Used in	Left in	Packers
	ie L. Sn		Acres 63	Tubing	Drilling	Well	
Location (waters			Acres	Size			
Well No			Elev 1001:	16	100		Kind of Packer
		County Ri		13	10'	-0-	Kind of Tacker
		fee by Elija		10	2451	-0-	Size of 5" x 8"
		The second secon	green, W. V	7a.81/4	1076'	-0-	
		Nellie L.		65/8	William Tr	Roof	Depth set_ 1831'
			boro, W. Va	3. 53/16	19631	1963'	
Drilling commend	ced			3			Perf. top
Drilling complete					2178'	21781	Perf. bottom
Date Shot 11	/1934 From	m 2118' T	0	Liners Used_			Perf. top
With		4 4					Perf. bottom
Open Flow	/10ths Water	in	Inch				
	/10ths Merc.	in	Inch	CASING CEN	MENTED	SIZE	No. FtDat
Volume			Cu. Ft.	CABING CEN	and the second		
			hrs.				
			_bbls., 1st 24 hrs.		ENCOUNTERE		
WELL ACIDIZE	D				1 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		_FEETINCHE
							FEETINCHE
WELL FRACTU	RED	The second secon					
DECILIE A PERE	D TO E A TIMEN				SAMPLE STATE		
RESULT AFTER						1	
							et
Fresh Water				Sait_Water		1 6	
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth	Remarks
			4-4-5				A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF
Little Dun	kard		9601	9751	196		
Big Dunkar	a		2000	A Street			
TE DUILERL			10661	10961			
st Salt S	and		12961	1480'			
- A G 34 -							
and Salt S	and		74901		aham of	7400	14

2nd Salt Sand 1490' show of gas 1490' 3rd Salt Sand 16951 1735' Maxon Sand 17781 18801 Little Lime 1910' 1930 Big Lime 19541 20201 Keener 20201 20401 Injun 20401 20901 Squaw 21051 21251 TOTAL DEPTH 2151'

	Depth	Oil, Gas	Bottom	qoT	Hard or	Color	Formation
	7 1 1070						
			2151.	/			
	- 23 1446	e la companya di santana	, 20 00				
			21251	2105			Watip
			10000	10000			mi,
			10008	20201			Tanes
			10809	1954'			- and J-st
			19801	10101		90	il əldələ
			10981	17781			base aone
			17351	1695'		5ma	
	14901	a To worle		1490		Sme	2 j£s2 bm
			10801	18961		ða-	a jina jo
			10961	1006		Ē	is Dunker
Ą			975*	1038		kerd	nitile Dyn
อสาร์สาร์ที	Depth	AN IN CONTRACT	posiell.	20 7	30 h3n	VO1.	
	Jest		state V 192		EATMENT		
						den den	
HOVIT							
		GENERAL POOR		end stat andde	adf		
10	ANI TANI		ARD DMIRED	1 33	711	areM arite is	
me bod. Je				iont		Persit succe	
goi , i	9		Line Depond		18118		II.
Contract to	2178*	18719					
ots act 1831.	19634	19631		enyder	. I eille	_ vi bemve e	
	-0-	19401	/2.	green, W.	Lezellezel	B BODWO & BOO	
	-0-	101		eldo	is Lija		
nd of Packers	***		8312	10001	deerD et		
\$\\$\\$*\\\	ni ilsti Ils W		\$190 I	63			rich Lioù
	1 - 1		has provide	Vasque	0 880 1088		Local de la Colonia de la Colo
colors						1023	

(Title)

-, Owner

APPROVED_

BA-

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. HIT	-204F					Wel	II No.	
COMPANY_C	ollins,	Mosser Gas	Co.	ADDF	ESS Harris	ville,W.Va	•	en e
FARM Nel	lie Sny	der	DISTRICT	Murph	ny (COUNTY Ri	tchie	
Filling Materia	al Used	Clay, st	cone & ce	ment				Sowial
Liner	Loc	cation	Amount	*	Packer	Location		103
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES		CASING AND TUBING			
CEMENT-TH	HICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTR	UCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
						2178	2	None
	na madan I-						Limonta	rises appli
	Perf top				Ship of	81 7		ino gelf
and the second	lied fred 2				jane.	ty signal, and		La Parte all
and the second s	L Ferf top			Li agani i	dens	80 60 1		Armerija inisi
an a pictura (190)	Least both				total and the Marian	er Mil	gataku ti	its wait no
ele().	TH ok	ania .	deringston	30(10 A)	\$71.3173		y Non-compa	e
			1832					eriarchi de
n								1
Drillers' Names	James	s & Ralph G	ump					
Driners wames	Tapp	BUHDA	19839		1991			
Remarks:	THE	8.010.000	7894	k ancho	r, ready to	fill bott	om ho	le to

July, 2, 1959 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT, WELL INSPECT

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

remit No.	a. Liveinell con	ROOL SECTION	.ou emp		ND)	Y (PASSAC)
Company	Vyoner V	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACH	(ERS MALA)
Address		Size	e enort	VELV	betU_lets	
Farm	1901 Company	16		10000	Kind of Pac	ker
Well No.		10	A33 8	S RUCHAR	Size of	न अवस्थित् न अवस्थित्
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced		6% 5 3/16			Depth set	
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	n
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottor	n
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil_	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERE	D AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET				INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET.	INC	CHES	FEET_	INCHES
Drillers' Names						radysia .
rapor elda mora	od illi oj šbeet "t	oners son	DADEG .D	HILUMU SA	es D ov olo	
Remarks:				•		

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Rit-264P

Permit No. NO.					We	ell No	1
COMPANY Coblins	, Mosser Ga	as Co.	ADD	RESSHarrisv	ille,W.Va	1 ·	No
FARM Nellie Snyd		DISTRIC	T_Murp	h y	OUNTY_Rit	tchie	
Filling Material Used	Clay, st	tone & ce	ement				ompunydurane
Liner Loc	eation	Amount	anama di t	Packer	Location	n	MIE
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED	F = 1	0/	BRIDGES	CASIN	NG AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONST	RUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
			3.41		2178	2	None
and triders			87 S. 3		1320	5 3/1	6 643
Perf. top					of Cr.	belef	unies gaidlit
Perf. button				tefs.1	to ritged		ate shot
Porf, top			bell great.	shelni falaW	10 F		h naqo tadir
Port bottom				riseri	ed M.L.	uminist re	As wed mag
No FT Date	MNI8_	erienica ser	O DWIEAU	19.00 L	502122	3242526	3
					100	33.60	CESS .
					6 70	E VIRGIR	(5 33)
2.11(19), 33(8)4	7.4.0011		A W - A		E RIVE	21.01	2
Drillers' Names Jam	es & Ralph	Gump		101	Edol 6	5.8.L93	2 (012 / 118
Remarks: Completed	, report b	y mail				29	novi 'ensilim

July 16, 1959 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPRICTOR

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

.eV.W.ellivairteH	RESCRIPTION	Oil or Gas Well (KIND) LLE OO WAA				
ompany	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS MAA	
ddress	Size	stone &	Clay	best! [left	Chine Mai	
armRollwoolrefort.	16	m/ _k	800/63	Kind of Pack	cer	
DE DEL SANGERO - 1 PROPERTIES	13	10107	A RESERVE	7 4360 SD074		
Vell No.	10		s-goow -	Size of	TN SWED	
ristrictCounty	81/4					
rilling commenced	65%			Depth set_		
	5 3/16			· ·		
rilling completedTotal depth	3			Perf. top		
ate shotDepth of shot	_ 2			Perf. bottom		
nitial open flow/10ths Water inIn	ch Liners Used			Perf. top		
pen flow after tubing/10ths Merc. inIn	ch			Perf. bottom		
olumeCu. F		Man	CIET	N. 700	Du	
		NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
ock pressurelbsh	rs.					
bbls., 1st 24 h	rs. COAL WAS EN	COUNTERE	O AT	FEET	INCHES	
resh waterfeetfe				_FEET	INCHES	
alt waterfeetfe	et FEET	INC	HES	FEET_	INCHES	
Prillers' Names		the second of			i ednami d	
Inicis italies		Leave d	Togor,	oodolymeD		
emarks:						

Rit-264F

Fermit No. Margett



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.

No Coal	Collins - Mossor Gas Company
. abnes mer Coal Operator in . waupa gat	DITO U
	Harrisville, W. Va.
Address	Complete Address
Nellie L. Snyder	May 14, 1959
Mineral Coal Owner	OASI Date dieso ed Jii
Pennsboro, W. Va.	WELL TO BE ABANDONED Murphy District
Address	ABAGE " INSEL ANTERO "O SILI
Elijah McGill	Ritchie
Surface Lease or Property Owner	Well No. 1 Savi onote
Hazel Green, W. Va.	Nellie L. Snyder
Address	Farm
Inspector to be notified MR. JOHN E. LOWTHER,	Telephone Number Nlagra 4-2335
	sville inant as a series delication
Gentlemen: 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE	OF PLUGGING DATE

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above date.

Very truly yours,

By: Mosser Gas Company

By: Mell Operator

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a registered engineer, shall be filed with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (OG-9) AND "WORK ORDER" AND TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (OG-10). The map must show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same, the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract.

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

70	IT.	OF		10
PE			III om	-
100	Marie Co.		Section 2018	

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Remove 2" Tubing.

Set a per. bridge above shot hole near 2105' -

2105' - 2020' - 2020' -Clav

Cement

2010' - 2005' sealing Squaw, Injun & Keener Sands. Stone

2005' - 1978' Clav 1978' - 1968'

Cement 1968' - 1963' sealing hole below 5" Casing. stone

Lift 5" Casing to 1940' 1963' - 1950' -Clay

Lift 5" Casing to 1760' and set a per. bridge at 1880' ______

1880' - 1778 Clay 1778' - 1768'-Cement

1768' - 1763' sealing Maxon. Stone

Lift 5" Casing to 1280'

Set a per. bridge at 1490 Clay

Cement

1490' - 1296' 1296' - 1286' 1286' - 1281' sealing 2nd & 1st Salt Sands. Stone

Lift 5" Casing to 1050'

Set a per. bridge at 1096' Clay

Cement

1096' - 1076' 1076' - 1066' 1066' - 1061' sealing B. Dunkard and 8" Casing shoulder. Stone

Remove balance of 5" Casing. Set a per. bridge at 2551/

2551 - 2451 Cement

245' - 240 sealing fresh water at 10" casing shoulder. Stone

240' to surface. Clay

Erect a marker such as described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations. To the Department of Mines

Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

Collins -* Mossor Gas Company By: Mrs. Rey Mason

Well Operator

vellie I. Snyder

Herel Green. W.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this

day of MAY 15th 19

DEPARTMENT OF MINES Oil and Gas Division

Frissiele

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

CONTO			Collin	ns - Mossor Gas		
COAL O	PERATOR OR OWNER		Harris	sville, W. Va.	ERATOR	
	ADDRESS			COMPLETE ADDR	RESS	
			Septen	well and Loc	TATION	19
COAL O	PERATOR OR OWNER		Murphy			Distric
	ADDRESS		Ritchi	L e e		Count
LEASE C	OR PROPERTY OWNER					
	ADDRESS		Well No	o,		
			Nellie	L. Snyder		Farr
STATE INSPECTOR	SUPERVISING PLUGG	ING	John I	3. Lowther		
		AFFID				
STATE OF WEST	VIRGINIA,)				
County of	Wood	SS:				
		-,	nd	Ralph Gump		
	vorn according to la	w denose a	nd say th	at they are experies	nced in the	work o
and filled in the fol						
SAND OR ZONE RECORD		3 MATERIAL		PLUGS USED		SING
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE & KIND	PULLED	LEFT
Removed 2" Tub	ing and set a bri		shot h	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	00001	0036
	Clay Stone	2105	20201	Cement	20201	2010
	Cement	1978	1968	Stone	1968	1963
Parted 5" casi	ng at 1320 and a				left in a	-
adivou) casi	Cement	13201	13108	Stone	1310	1305
Lifted 5" casin		1)20	1)10	Clay	1305	1296
	Cement	12961	12861	Stone	12861	1281
Lifted 5" casin					3200	
	Per. bridge		10961	Clay	10961	1076
	Cement	10761	10661	Stone	1066	1061
	e of 5" casing.				L. W. T. T.	
Removed balance				0 1		Ole
Removed balance	Per. bridge		255	Cement	2551	247
Removed balance	Per. bridge Stone	2451	255° 240°	Cement	255	245
Removed balance					255	247
Removed balance	Stone		2401	e.	255*	
	Stone		2401	e.	N OF MONUME	
COAL SEAMS	Stone		2401	DESCRIPTION Pipe and Conc	N OF MONUME	ENT
COAL SEAMS	Stone		2401	DESCRIPTION Pipe and Conc	n of monume rete	ENT
COAL SEAMS ME) ME)	Stone		2401	DESCRIPTION Pipe and Conc	n of monume rete	ENT
coal seams ME) ME) ME) and that the work July	of plugging and fil, 19 59.	240	240° co surfa	DESCRIPTION Pipe and Conc. with me	n of Monume rete tal name	plate.
coal seams ME) ME) ME) and that the work July And further de	of plugging and fil, 19 59 ponents saith not.	240 t	240 to surface vell was on Ray	DESCRIPTION Pipe and Conc. with me	n of Monume rete tal name	plate.
coal seams ME) ME) ME) and that the work July And further de	of plugging and fil, 19 59. ponents saith not.	240 t	240 to surface vell was on Ray	Pipe and Conc. with me	n of Monume rete tal name	day o

						######################################
		Mossor Gos C	- enitie0 -			
		TO. N. Va.				
		970A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	rodundačt -			
		See Shakes				
			ydaruii			
		water	Meliko L.			
			• W. Danieller			
		igiliyo	J.W. miol			
					3000	
					CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	tyra visib tauli simind
	sa from Na					
						CHOOSE SHOT HOUSE AS
		THE REAL PROPERTY.				
		teois de			ind a doc ben sa	Hororod 2" Tubil
laiss	10903		10000	12013	Tail Olay	
13201.	10000	Olege	17000			
19091	10061			10103	stons	
-100523		enote	Tobor	19781		
	n ni Jiel	enote	react cole bin	18781 .to a 20		Parted 5" cacin
15051	a ni Mel	enote	react cole bin	19781		Farbod of eacing
12021	1505t	Stone	react cole bin	19781 et a er. 18201	denead set 15851 est a Common	Farbed C* casin
	10121	enote entallo cot etamo	react cole bin	18781 .to a 20	denead set 15851 est a Common	niaeo "8 casin
10001	1505t	otono top of pie otono grav	iosof totot	19781 et a er. 18201	Generat jet 15001 and a Comonic to 12801 Coment	niaeo "a tellil
10001	1505t	otono top of pie otono grav	19601 19101	19781 et a er. 18201	Camerate of 1500 and a Company to 1300 Company to 1300 Por to 1300 Por original	nigeo "8 bellid
10001	19861	onote top of pine chara- ono- ano-	iosof totot	19781 et a er. 18201	General pet 17001 and a Comons to 12601 Comens to 12501 Per origin	niges "3 be/lid
Tage I	15001	onote top of pice top of pice onote onote onote onote onote onote onote	iosof totof togof togof	18701 18901 18901	General et 15201 and a Comonic to 12301 Coment to 12301 Por origin Coment Coment Coment	nigeo "8 bellid
10001	19861	onote top of pice top of pice onote onote onote onote onote onote onote	10801 10801	18701 18901 18901	General pet 17001 and a Comons to 12601 Comens to 12501 Per origin	niges "3 be/lid
Tage I	15001	onoid eric of pine crop of pine crop onoid crop onoid tolor crop onoid	iosof totof togof togof	18701 18901 18901	General Obnomic Come to Come to to 1080! Por. oridge Ocashit Coment Por. oridge of sheet of sheet conent c	niges "3 be/lid
Tage I	15001	onoid eric of pine crop of pine crop onoid crop onoid tolor crop onoid	icaci foldi foldi icaci foldi foldi foldi	10/01 10001 10001 10001	General et 15201 and a Comonic to 12301 Coment to 12301 Por origin Coment Coment Coment	niges "3 be/lid
Tage I	15001	onoid eric of pine crop of pine crop onoid crop onoid tolor crop onoid	1080F 1010F 1010F 1080F 1080F 1080F	10/01 10001 10001 10001	General of 15001 and a Command co 10001 Port. origin of 5" coming to 5" coming	nigeo "A bo'llid inso "A bedilid
Tage I	10001 10001 10001 10001	onoid eric of pine crop of pine crop onoid crop onoid tolor crop onoid	Togor Logor Lo	10/01 10001 10001 10001	General of 15001 and a Command co 10001 Port. origin of 5" coming to 5" coming	nigeo "A bo'llid inso "A bedilid
10901 10901 10011	10001 10001 10001 10001	onote end to not end t	Togor Logor Lo	10/01 10001 10001 10001	General of 15001 and a Command co 10001 Port. origin of 5" coming to 5" coming	nigeo "A bo'llid inso "A bedilid
10901 10901 10011	15101 15061 15001 15001 1503	onote end to not end t	Togor Logor Lo	10/01 10001 10001 10001	General of 15001 and a Command co 10001 Port. origin of 5" coming to 5" coming	nigeo "A bo'llid inso "A bedilid
10901 10901 10011	15101 15061 15001 15001 1503	onote end to not end t	Togor Logor Lo	10/01 10001 10001 10001	General of 15001 and a Command co 10001 Port. origin of 5" coming to 5" coming	nigeo "A bo'llid inso "A bedilid
10901 10901 10011	10001 10001 10001 10001 10001	onote end fo cot end f	Togol 10601 10601 10601 10601 2001	Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof	General of 1500 and a Commonic to 1360 and a content Pr. oridge Ocaent Per. oridge Ocaent Oca	rices "A be Tid
10901 10901 10011	10001 10001 10001 10001 10001	onote end fo cot end f	Togol 10601 10601 10601 10601 2001	Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof	Janual and a Bur 1920 and a Bur 1920 and a Janual and a J	ricas "@ berlid fono "@ berlid consign bevorad
logof logof logof logof	15051 15051 15061 10061 10061 2551 10061	Stand Company Compa	Togo! 1086! 1096! 1066! 2091 2091 2091	Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof	General of 1500 and a Commonic to 1360 and a content Pr. oridge Ocaent Per. oridge Ocaent Oca	rices "A be Tid
logof logof logof logof	15051 15051 15061 10061 10061 2551 10061	onote end fo cot end f	Togo! 1086! 1096! 1066! 2091 2091 2091	Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof	Janual and a Bur 1920 and a Bur 1920 and a Janual and a J	rices "Postrid form "Postrid ponelad bevorad
logof logof logof logof	15051 15051 15061 10061 10061 2551 10061	Stand Company Compa	Togo! 1086! 1096! 1066! 2091 2091 2091	Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof Tayof	Camera de la composition del composition de la c	migeo "P bedichl fone "P bedichl coneigd bevordd